
February 2022 External Meetings 

  

  

 

 Attend NAIC Commissioners' Conference 

  

 Fri, Feb 4  

 Attend NAIC Commissioners' Conference 

 

  Sat, Feb 5  

 Attend NAIC Commissioners' Conference 

  

 Sun, Feb 6  

 

Attend Cultural Burn Training Exchange (TREX) hosted 

by the Cultural Fire Management Council, Yurok Tribe, 

and the Nature Conservancy 

 Attend Yurok Tribe Cultural Site Visit 

 

  Mon, Feb 14  

 

Record Video Message for Announcement of CDI-

Sponsored Assembly Bil l  2238 to establish a Statewide 

Extreme Heat Ranking and Advanced Warning System 

(Virtual) 

 

Participate in Press Event for launch of “Safer from 

Wildfires Framework” with Governor’s Administration –  

CalOES, CAL FIRE, CNRA, and United Policyholders 

(Virtual) 

 

 

 

 

 Thu, Feb 3  



February 2022 External Meetings 

 Tue, Feb 15  

 Interview with ABC7 Bay Area (Virtual) 

 Interview with Capitol Public Radio (Virtual) 

 Interview with Fox40 Sacramento (Virtual) 

 

  

 Fri, Feb 18  

 Interview with Univision 34 (Virtual) 

 Meet with Senator Susan Rubio 

  

 Sat, Feb 19  

 
Speak at the San Diego State University Leadership 

Summit Conference 

  

 Tue, Feb 22  

 
Attend NAIC Special (EX) Committee on R & I 

Workstream #5 Meeting (Virtual) 

 Interview with Univision 14 (Virtual) 

  

 Wed, Feb 23  

 Meeting with Governor Gavin Newsom (Virtual) 

  

 Fri, Feb 25  

 Interview with NBC Bay Area (Virtual) 

 Meet with Senator María Elena Durazo 

 Interview with KNX Radio 

 


